General information about company

Scrip code 507265

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE044N01021

Name of the company

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Gk Yeslg Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Mo No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lxs_ted I:nqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued? B
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethg any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yo Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial o
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly gnoalreosf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares .
Calgdty shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) | (calculated as N.O o Fafing (RIN) Total as'a
@ a am) shares | shares E:f:fp‘:;’ry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Lo
held (V) | held | (V) (VD) | (VI Asa%of | Class [Class | 1 [(A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter & »
(A) Promoter 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
Group
(B) Public 4217 1548430 1548430 |30.93 1548430 1548430 | 30.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
o2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4221 5006200 5006200 | 100 5006200 5006200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Shares pledged
’ assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of XII bered
Cataan Shares Shéres Underlying corcatbis (X1 e;g}xlm e Number of
Category | of - Knesny a2 Underlyin Quistanding securities ( as a i Sl
gory Outstanding YINE | Convertible % A held in
@ AL convertible Ouisending securities peraEhtage of e 52 | dematerialized
& 0, 0,
U securities ke and No. Of diliried share fo ot ik form (XIV)
< (Xi) W - capital) (XD= |, @ total No. (a) total
) atralts (VIDHX) As a ’ Shares i Shares
XD@ o of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter .
(A) }%romoter 69.07 2285910 |66.11 [1171860|33.89 |3457770
Group
(B) Public 30.93 743776
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
£ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2285910 |45.66 |1171860]23.41 |4201546




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ; Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding ’
No: of }?afm No. Of Total 28 2% of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of Dty paid-y Shires Et?s'res e ; Total
) paid up underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) olal
Sr. of the shareholders , up . held . asa %
equity .. | Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (1) equity j (VII) = of
shares Receipts 1957) (VIII)
h shares (IV)+(V) - Total
eld (IV) (VD) Asa%of ;
held +(VI) Class Class Voting
(A+B+C2) X .y | Total roung
™) cg: ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian -
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total ) 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 34577701 69.07
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ Banks 4 10 8960 8960 0.18 8960 8960 [0.18
(Sl“)b"r"““ ® 10 8960 8960 | 0.18 8960 8960  |0.18
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
; shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4157 971514 971514 | 19.41 971514 971514 119.41
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g;ﬁc?fg‘)‘“ 50 567956 567956 | 1135 567956 567956 | 11.35
(53“)”‘““' (R) 4207 1539470 1539470 | 30.75 1539470 1539470 | 30.75
Total Public "
(Sl';“;‘(’g‘)’:‘:;ig 4217 1548430 1548430 | 30.93 1548430 1548430 | 30.93
(BX2)H(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Fromoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4221 5006200 5006200 | 100 5006200 5006200 § 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4221 5006200 5006200 | 100 5006200 5006200 | 100
(A+BAC)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYDEEP VINOD
MEHTA

NIKHIL VINOD
MEHTA

JASHWANT
BHAICHAND MEHTA

CHETAN JASHWANT
MEHTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAFPMS5339K

AAFPMS5077N

AACPMO0372P

AACPMO0371Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi.ties (IX)

Class eg:X

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Class eg:y

Total

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convyertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

+(Xi)Xa) As a % of
(A+R+C2)

capital) (XI)= (VII)

17.27

17.27

17.27

1727

69.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

571482

571476

571476

571476

2285910

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.11

66.11

e

66.11

66.11

66.11

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1II)

No. (a)

292968

292964

292964

292964

1171860

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Page 2 of 2

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

S

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AYAY COMMODITY
SERVICES PVT LTD

NAHALCHAND
LALOOCHAND PRIVATE
LTD

PAN (II)

AAHCAS5421B

AAACN4472C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

16

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

539563

460230

61830

1875

590

25928

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

539563

460230

61830

1875

590

25928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.78

9.19

1.24

0.04

0.01

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

539563

460230

61830

1875

590

25928

Class eg:y

Total

539563

460230

61830

1875

590

25928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.78

9.19

1.24

0.01

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
MWarrangs (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
seeurities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.78

9.19

1.24

0.04

0.01

0.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

468613

460230

1875

500

25878

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

567956

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

567956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vill) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

567956

Class egy

Total

567956

Total as g % of
Total Voting rights

1135

No. Of Shares
Undeglying
Outstanding
convertjble
seewities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Wamants (Xi)
(€))

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
seeurities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VID)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 496866
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

rage 2oL o5

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence




